Since 1957



RUMBA

REF. DENOMINATION CANT. REF. DENOMINATION
111 HOPPER COLLAR 1 54/8 CONDENSER 9 F
117 SCREW B34,2x9,5 DIN 7983 2 59 UPPER BLADE 259
118 HOPPER 1/2Kg 1 60 INFERIOR BLADE B59
135 SILENBLOCK 3 62C ALLUMINIUM EXPELLER “SILENCER"
138 ADJUSTMENT DISK INFERIOR RUBBER SILENCER MODELS 1 68 SCREW M5x8 DIN 7985
129 NUT M5 SILENBLOCK DIN 6923.8 3 71 NUT FOR BLADES FIXATION 1
140/ A GRINDWHEEL HOUSING 860 1 72 WASHER FOR BLADES FIXATION 1
20/A COFFEE PRESS BOWL 1 a2 HOPPER COVER 1
205 SWITCH [TANGOO) 1 a3 CLOSING 1
218 ALLEN SCREW M5x8 DIN 912 2
222 CIRCULAR HEAD SCREW ALLEN M5x15 INOX IS0 7381 8
253 MOUTH SET 1
2533 SUPPORT FOR COFFEE HOLDER 1
254 DISPENSER FRONTAL SET 1
255 COFFEE GRINDER BACK 1 ,
255.2 UPPER COVER
261 TRAY
263 RUMBA ELECTRONIC CONTROL BOARD
264 COFFEE EXIT TUBE
265 MOTOR N°7 RUMBA —
266 ADJUSTMENT DISK SUPPLEMENT
267 NUT M3 DINSB3 4 =
30 LEVER PAWL SPRING 2 l m
31 LEVER PAWL 2 s
42 ADJUSTMENT DISK 1
51 CIRCULAR RUBBER FOOT 4
52 ELECTRIC CABLE WITH PLUG 1
53 CABLE METAL CLIP 1 "

Since 1957






